Fall 2022 Credit Waitlist Data by Subject

Department
Administration of Justice
African-American Studies
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture

Art

Asian Studies
Asian-American Studies
Astronomy
Auto/Moto/Construction
Auto/Moto/Construction
Auto/Moto/Construction
Behavioral Sciences
Behavioral Sciences
Behavioral Sciences
Biological Sciences
Broadcast Electronic Media Art
Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Chemistry

Child Dev. & Family Studies
Cinema

Communication Studies

Waitlist Data by Subject

Subject

Code
ADMIJ
AFAM
ARCH
C™m
INTD
ART
ASIA
ASAM
ASTR
AUTO
CNST
MOTO
ANTH
PSYC
SOC
BIO
BCST
ACCT
BSL
FIN
GNBS
MABS
MGT
MRKT
PLS
RE
WKEX
CHEM
CDEV
CINE
CMST

Subject

Administration of Justice
African American Studies
Architecture
Construction Management
Interior Design

Art

Asian Studies

Asian American Studies
Astronomy

Automotive Technology
Construction Trades
Motorcycle
Anthropology
Psychology

Sociology

Biology

Broadcast Electronic Media
Accounting

Business Law

Finance

General Business
Computer Applications
Management

Marketing
Paralegal/Legal Studies
Real Estate

Work Experience - Business
Chemistry

Child Dev/Family Studies
Cinema

Communication Studies

Number
Sections with
Number Waitlists on
Sections 1st Day

48 7

7 1

10 8

8 2

1 1

80 35
4 3

11 10
11 10
6 5

5 3

1 0

14 10
44 30
26 16
47 33
15 5

15 7

4 4

1 0

4 4

14 10
1 1

5 5

6 0

7 7

12 0

22 15
61 41
22 14
38 33

Total
Capacity
1775
270
293
230
28
2172
180
495
570
158
130
28
630
1915
1104
1566
395
480
129
40
120
465
23
190
200
280
250
608
3030
685
1160

Number WL

Number that are

Students on| Currently

Waitlist Enrolled
34 10
1 1
65 14

15
2 1
198 50
19 0
57 11
73 18
19 6
13 3
70 20
202 44
123 12
217 64
40 12
53 30
32 3
25 10
49 8
7 5
36 4
44 13
110 39
259 53
74 12
236 56
Page 1 of 4



Department

Computer Networking & InfoTech
Computer Networking & InfoTech
Computer Science

Counseling Continuing Students
Counseling New Students
Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Dental Assisting

Diagnostic Medical Imaging
Disabled Stud Prog & Services
Earth Sciences

Earth Sciences

Earth Sciences

Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
Engineering & Technology(Weld)
English

English

English As a Second Language
Env. Horticulture & Floristry

Env. Horticulture & Floristry
Fashion

Fire Science

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Health Care Technology

Waitlist Data by Subject

Subject
Code
CNIT
MAKR
CS
CRER
AAPS
CAHS
DENT
DMI
DSPS
GEOG
GEOL
OCAN
BTEC
CAD
ELEC
ENGN
ENRG
ENVS
ET
ENGL
HUM
ESL
OH
RF
FASH
FSC
CVT
ECGT
ECHO
EMT
EMTP
HCT
HIT

Subject

Computer Networking & InfoTech
Maker Studies

Computer Science

Career Development
Academic Achievmt Pers Success
Culinary Arts & Hospitality
Dental Assisting

Diagnostic Medical Imaging
Disabled Students Prog & Serv
Geography

Geology

Oceanography

Biotechnology

Computer Aided Drafting
Electronics

Engineering

Energy

Environmental Science& Sustain
Engineering Technology
English

Humanities

English As Second Language
Environmental Horticulture
Floristry

Fashion

Fire Science Technology
Cardiovascular Technician
Electrocardiograph Technician
Echocardiography

Emergency Medical Technician
Paramedic Training

Health Care Technology

Health Information Technology

Number
Sections
50
1
48
2
2
37
11
21
3
6

N

W hr P, UEN

107

Number
Sections with
Waitlists on
1st Day
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Total
Capacity
1750
35
1645
60
60
775
120
291
105
310
150
80
268
40
90
165
30
50
70
3314
175
742
255
175
555
284
20
55
20
370
180
90
325

Number
Students on
Waitlist
202
4
266
18
1
21

9
14
6
9
4
15
7
11
1

716
29
87
25

60
24

27

13
35

Number WL
that are
Currently
Enrolled
55
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Department

Health Care Technology
Health Care Technology
Health Education
Interdisciplinary Studies
Interdisciplinary Studies
Journalism

Labor and Community Studies
Latin Amer & Latino/a Studies
Learning Assistance

LGBT Studies

Library Information Skills
Library Information Technology
Mathematics

Music

Nursing, Licensed Vocational
Nursing, Registered

Philippine Studies
Photography

Phys Education & Dance

Phys Education & Dance

Phys Education & Dance
Physics

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Social Science

Theatre Arts

Visual Media Design

Women's and Gender Studies
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures

Waitlist Data by Subject

Subject
Code
MED
PHTC
HLTH
DSGN
IDST
JOUR
LBCS
LALS
LERN
LGBT
LIS
LIBR
MATH
MUS
VOCN
NURS
PHST
PHOT
DANC
PE
PE A
PHYC
ECON
HIST
PHIL
POLS
THA
VMD
WGST
AMSL
CHIN
FREN
GERM

Subject

Medical Assisting

Pharmacy Technician

Health Education

Design

Interdisciplinary Studies
Journalism

Labor & Community Studies
Latin Amer & Latino/a Studies
Learning Assistance

LGBT Studies

Library Information Skills
Library Information Technology
Mathematics

Music

Nursing - Licensed Vocational
Nursing - Registered
Philippine Studies
Photography

Dance

Physical Education
Intercollegiate Athletics
Physics

Economics

History

Philosophy

Political Science

Theatre Arts

Visual Media Design
Women's and Gender Studies
American Sign Language
Chinese

French

German

Number
Sections

3
2
56
3
34
5
3
14
13
9
2
7
118
38
16
21
3
22
24
128
12
28
28
32
12
29
17
23
7
5
16
6
1

Number
Sections with
Waitlists on
1st Day

Rl Wl U

Total
Capacity

47
30
2500
90
1389
155
135
595
520
405
70
215
4255
1068
360
603
100
535
495
3779
550
951
1185
1340
535
1205
545
642
290
175
525
140
35

Number
Students on
Waitlist

16
173
10
137

66
54
79
10
16
219
76

55
10
92

40
97
110

88
41
70
14
15
49
35

Number WL

that are
Currently
Enrolled

12

24

2

26

10
6
11
2
3
89
20

1
13
2
27
1
30
21
31
32
4
21
2
7
18
10
1
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Department

World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures
World Languages and Cultures

Waitlist Data by Subject

Subject
Code
ITAL
JAPA
SPAN

Subject
Italian
Japanese
Spanish

Number
Sections
3
11
21

Number
Sections with
Waitlists on
1st Day
1
3
16

Total
Capacity
70
315
735

Number
Students on
Waitlist
3
16
71

Number WL
that are
Currently
Enrolled
0
2
14

Page 4 of 4



