## Fall 2022 Credit Waitlist Data by Subject

	Subject		Number	Number Sections with Waitlists on	Total	Number Students on	Number WL that are Currently
Department	Code	Subject	Sections	1st Day	Capacity	Waitlist	Enrolled
Administration of Justice	ADMJ	Administration of Justice	48	7	1775	34	10
African-American Studies	AFAM	African American Studies	7	1	270	1	1
Architecture	ARCH	Architecture	10	8	293	65	14
Architecture	CM	Construction Management	8	2	230	15	5
Architecture	INTD	Interior Design	1	1	28	2	1
Art	ART	Art	80	35	2172	198	50
Asian Studies	ASIA	Asian Studies	4	3	180	19	0
Asian-American Studies	ASAM	Asian American Studies	11	10	495	57	11
Astronomy	ASTR	Astronomy	11	10	570	73	18
Auto/Moto/Construction	AUTO	Automotive Technology	6	5	158	19	6
Auto/Moto/Construction	CNST	Construction Trades	5	3	130	13	3
Auto/Moto/Construction	МОТО	Motorcycle	1	0	28	-	-
Behavioral Sciences	ANTH	Anthropology	14	10	630	70	20
Behavioral Sciences	PSYC	Psychology	44	30	1915	202	44
Behavioral Sciences	SOC	Sociology	26	16	1104	123	12
Biological Sciences	BIO	Biology	47	33	1566	217	64
Broadcast Electronic Media Art	BCST	Broadcast Electronic Media	15	5	395	40	12
Business	ACCT	Accounting	15	7	480	53	30
Business	BSL	Business Law	4	4	129	32	3
Business	FIN	Finance	1	0	40	-	-
Business	GNBS	General Business	4	4	120	25	10
Business	MABS	Computer Applications	14	10	465	49	8
Business	MGT	Management	1	1	23	7	5
Business	MRKT	Marketing	5	5	190	36	4
Business	PLS	Paralegal/Legal Studies	6	0	200	-	-
Business	R E	Real Estate	7	7	280	44	13
Business	WKEX	Work Experience - Business	12	0	250	-	-
Chemistry	CHEM	Chemistry	22	15	608	110	39
Child Dev. & Family Studies	CDEV	Child Dev/Family Studies	61	41	3030	259	53
Cinema	CINE	Cinema	22	14	685	74	12
Communication Studies	CMST	Communication Studies	38	33	1160	236	56
		-					

Waitlist Data by Subject Page 1 of 4

	Subject		Number	Number Sections with Waitlists on	Total	Number Students on	Number WL that are Currently
Department	Code	Subject	Sections	1st Day	Capacity	Waitlist	Enrolled
Computer Networking & InfoTech	CNIT	Computer Networking & InfoTech	50	33	1750	202	55
Computer Networking & InfoTech	MAKR	Maker Studies	1	1	35	4	2
Computer Science	CS	Computer Science	48	45	1645	266	93
Counseling Continuing Students	CRER	Career Development	2	2	60	18	2
Counseling New Students	AAPS	Academic Achievmt Pers Success	2	1	60	1	1
Culinary Arts & Hospitality	CAHS	Culinary Arts & Hospitality	37	6	775	21	6
Dental Assisting	DENT	Dental Assisting	11	0	120	-	-
Diagnostic Medical Imaging	DMI	Diagnostic Medical Imaging	21	1	291	9	3
Disabled Stud Prog & Services	DSPS	Disabled Students Prog & Serv	3	0	105	-	-
Earth Sciences	GEOG	Geography	6	3	310	14	6
Earth Sciences	GEOL	Geology	4	1	150	6	1
Earth Sciences	OCAN	Oceanography	2	1	80	9	0
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	BTEC	Biotechnology	11	1	268	4	0
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	CAD	Computer Aided Drafting	2	2	40	15	6
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	ELEC	Electronics	4	1	90	7	4
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	ENGN	Engineering	5	3	165	11	5
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	ENRG	Energy	1	1	30	1	0
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	ENVS	Environmental Science& Sustain	4	1	50	9	4
Engineering & Technology(Weld)	ET	Engineering Technology	3	2	70	5	4
English	ENGL	English	107	85	3314	716	198
English	HUM	Humanities	5	5	175	29	4
English As a Second Language	ESL	English As Second Language	28	15	742	87	19
Env. Horticulture & Floristry	ОН	Environmental Horticulture	9	4	255	25	9
Env. Horticulture & Floristry	R F	Floristry	8	0	175	-	-
Fashion	FASH	Fashion	20	11	555	60	20
Fire Science	F SC	Fire Science Technology	13	5	284	24	10
Health Care Technology	CVT	Cardiovascular Technician	1	0	20	-	-
Health Care Technology	ECGT	Electrocardiograph Technician	3	0	55	-	-
Health Care Technology	ECHO	Echocardiography	1	0	20	-	-
Health Care Technology	EMT	Emergency Medical Technician	13	6	370	27	4
Health Care Technology	EMTP	Paramedic Training	6	0	180	-	-
Health Care Technology	НСТ	Health Care Technology	4	2	90	13	6
Health Care Technology	HIT	Health Information Technology	12	5	325	35	20

Waitlist Data by Subject Page 2 of 4

	Subject		Number	Number Sections with Waitlists on	Total	Number Students on	Number WL that are Currently
Department	Code	Subject	Sections	1st Day	Capacity	Waitlist	Enrolled
Health Care Technology	MED	Medical Assisting	3	3	47	16	12
Health Care Technology	PHTC	Pharmacy Technician	2	0	30	-	-
Health Education	HLTH	Health Education	56	28	2500	173	24
Interdisciplinary Studies	DSGN	Design	3	1	90	10	2
Interdisciplinary Studies	IDST	Interdisciplinary Studies	34	19	1389	137	26
Journalism	JOUR	Journalism	5	0	155	-	-
Labor and Community Studies	LBCS	Labor & Community Studies	3	0	135	-	-
Latin Amer & Latino/a Studies	LALS	Latin Amer & Latino/a Studies	14	9	595	66	10
Learning Assistance	LERN	Learning Assistance	13	8	520	54	6
LGBT Studies	LGBT	LGBT Studies	9	9	405	79	11
Library Information Skills	LIS	Library Information Skills	2	1	70	10	2
Library Information Technology	LIBR	Library Information Technology	7	3	215	16	3
Mathematics	MATH	Mathematics	118	49	4255	219	89
Music	MUS	Music	38	17	1068	76	20
Nursing, Licensed Vocational	VOCN	Nursing - Licensed Vocational	16	0	360	-	-
Nursing, Registered	NURS	Nursing - Registered	21	0	603	-	-
Philippine Studies	PHST	Philippine Studies	3	1	100	2	1
Photography	PHOT	Photography	22	11	535	55	13
Phys Education & Dance	DANC	Dance	24	4	495	10	2
Phys Education & Dance	PE	Physical Education	128	24	3779	92	27
Phys Education & Dance	PE A	Intercollegiate Athletics	12	1	550	1	1
Physics	PHYC	Physics	28	11	951	40	30
Social Science	ECON	Economics	28	15	1185	97	21
Social Science	HIST	History	32	16	1340	110	31
Social Science	PHIL	Philosophy	12	0	535	-	-
Social Science	POLS	Political Science	29	15	1205	88	32
Theatre Arts	TH A	Theatre Arts	17	5	545	41	4
Visual Media Design	VMD	Visual Media Design	23	8	642	70	21
Women's and Gender Studies	WGST	Women's and Gender Studies	7	3	290	14	2
World Languages and Cultures	AMSL	American Sign Language	5	4	175	15	7
World Languages and Cultures	CHIN	Chinese	16	8	525	49	18
World Languages and Cultures	FREN	French	6	5	140	35	10
World Languages and Cultures	GERM	German	1	1	35	2	1

Waitlist Data by Subject Page 3 of 4

				Number			Number WL
				Sections with		Number	that are
	Subject		Number	Waitlists on	Total	Students on	Currently
Department	Code	Subject	Sections	1st Day	Capacity	Waitlist	Enrolled
World Languages and Cultures	ITAL	Italian	3	1	70	3	0
World Languages and Cultures	JAPA	Japanese	11	3	315	16	2
World Languages and Cultures	SPAN	Spanish	21	16	735	71	14

Waitlist Data by Subject Page 4 of 4